Position

Engineering Project Integrator
Engineering Technician IV
Engineering Technician Il
Engineering Technician |
Engineering Technician |
Engineering Technician |
Engineering Technician Il

Engineering Technician |

Other Positions Held Special District

Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District

Department Total Wages

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$99,805
$71,115
$57,900
$56,149
$55,003
$49,703
$42,394
$37,254

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,518
$25,535
$21,413
$21,786
$23,325
$18,492
$19,810
$22,007



