Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Project Integrator		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Engineering	\$99,805	\$38,518
Engineering Technician IV		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Engineering	\$71,115	\$25,535
Engineering Technician II		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Engineering	\$57,900	\$21,413
Engineering Technician I		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Engineering	\$56,149	\$21,786
Engineering Technician I		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Engineering	\$55,003	\$23,325
Engineering Technician I		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Engineering	\$49,703	\$18,492
Engineering Technician II		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Engineering	\$42,394	\$19,810
Engineering Technician I		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Engineering	\$37,254	\$22,007